Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0046720 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/9/2013 7:06:16 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Company: SEVENTH SON MOTORCYCLE CLUB, INCORPORATED Company ID: 0046720 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 2/9/2013 7:06:16 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 5591 HIGHWAY 119 N WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Registered Agent Name/Address TIMOTHY BATES 7 LOUISE DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Secretary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Vice President Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Storetary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Storetary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Storetary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whi	Alison Lunder Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.s	of State x 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
5591 HIGHWAY 119 N WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Registered Agent Name/Address TIMOTHY BATES 7 LOUISE DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Current Officers President Timothy Bates Secretary Shane Campbell Stare Stare Campbell Stare Stare Campbell Vice President Travis Day Shane Campbell Stare Campbell Stare Campbell Stare Campbell Director Travis Day Stare Campbell Stare Campbell Stare Campbell Stare Campbell Director Stare Ca	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:	004672 Kentuck 8/7/1969 2/9/201	о у Э 12:00:00 AM	
WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Registered Agent Name/Address TIMOTHY BATES 7 LOUISE DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Current Officers President Timothy Bates Secretary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Vice President Travis Day Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Directors Shane Campbell Director Timothy Bates Director Shane Campbell Director Travis Day Stall Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Travis Day Stall Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858		110 N	TED WE STAN	
TIMOTHY BATES 7 LOUISE DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Current Officers President Timothy Bates Secretary Shane Campbell Vice President Travis Day Stane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Vice President Travis Day Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Directors Shane Campbell Director Shane Campbell Director Timothy Bates Director Timothy Bates Director Timothy Bates Director Timothy Bates Director Travis Day Stane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Shane Campbell Director Shane Campbell Stane 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Stane 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	WHITESBURG, P	XY 41858		
7 LOUISE DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858 Current Officers President Timothy Bates 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Secretary Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Vice President Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Treasurer Shane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Directors Director Timothy Bates 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Timothy Bates 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Timothy Bates 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Stane Campbell 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 Director Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858				
Current OfficersPresidentTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858SecretaryShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858Vice PresidentTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858TreasurerShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	7 LOUISE DR			
Current OfficersPresidentTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858SecretaryShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858Vice PresidentTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858TreasurerShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	WHITESBURG, r	XT 41000		
Secretary Vice President Travis Day TreasurerShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates Shane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTimothy Bates Shane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTimothy Bates Shane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	Current Officers			
Vice President TreasurerTravis Day Shane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates Shane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858				
TreasurerShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858				
DirectorsDirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858			5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	
DirectorTimothy Bates5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorShane Campbell5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858DirectorTravis Day5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	Directors		DED WE	
Director Travis Day 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858				
			5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	
Signatures	Director	Travis Day	5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858	
	Signatures			

Signature Title Tim Bates President